SIZE
2'x3'
2'6"x 8'
5'x8'
7'9"x9'9"
9'x12'
10'x 14'
12x15'

18" SWATCH

4 HILTON HEAD
FURNITURE CO.

45 New Orleans Rd, Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
Phone: (843) 702-7756
Email: info@hhifurniture.com
Web: hhifurniture.com

WEIGHT
4.04
13.14
26.8
51.73
72.49
94.04
121.02
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